
Beaufort County
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Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Burton Wells Outfall 

Repaired workshelf. Filled potholes in (4) different locations.
Indirect

Cost Labor

$657.27

Sub Total
45.0

$0.00Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $657.27$0.00 $0.00

Completion: Mar-12

$206.57

Material Contractor
Total Cost

$0.00 $0.00

$2,244.81

$0.00 $10.24

Hours Cost Cost Cost
2012-576 / Burton Wells Outfall Labor Labor Equipment

14.5 $310.59 $193.00
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00

$948.13RPWO / Repaired Washout 30.0 $653.80 $213.35
$125.59 $0.00 $0.00 $629.18HAUL / Hauling

2012-576 / Burton Wells Outfall $974.63 $206.57

$80.98 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $657.27$406.35

Narrative Description of Project:

    (Pictures Not Available)

Grand Total $974.6345.0 $406.35 $0.00 $657.27 $2,244.81
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Prepared By:  BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 5/4/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Burton Wells OF 12-576

PINE GROVE RD®
Project: Burton
Wells Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-576

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
March 2012

Repaired workshelf.

Repaired workshelf.
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